A.GENERAL INFORMATIONS 

S. No. Item Detail 

1 Name of Work Painting works in big recreational park at Koel Nagar on Percentage 

Rate Basis. 

2  Employer   Rourkela Smart City Limited 

3 Employer’s 

Representative 

The Chief Executive Officer 

4 Estimated Cost Rs.40,27,701/-,(Rs. Forty  Lakhs and Twenty Seven thousand 
Seven Hundred and One  Only) Excluding GST 

B. BID INFORMATION 

5 Intended completion period/Time Two (2) Calendar Months 

period assigned for Completion   

6 Last Date  & time  of  online submission  

of Bid 

Date:  02/01/2026. 

Time 17:00  hours 

ii in favour of RSCL (Smart City Mission Grant Fund) 

iii payable at Rourkela 

8 Earnest  Money Deposited  

Rs.41,000/- (Rs. Forty One  Thousand  

only) 

ii In favour of  RSCL (Smart  City Mission Grant  Fund) 

iii payable at Rourkela 

iv Type of instrument As specified in the  bid document 

9 Period of submission of original Bid security 

and Demand draft towards cost of Bid 

documents in the office of the Chief

[...]

works on production  of   definite   proof    from    the 

appropriate  authority   in   prescribed   form   to be eventually   drawn in   P.W.D.   FORM    P-1    

for the work/Project : “Painting works in big recreational park at Koel Nagar on Percentage Rate 

Basis.” an   estimated   cost    of Rs.40,27,701/-,(Rs. Forty Lakhs and Twenty-Seven Thousand and 

Seven Hundred One Only) Excluding GST Contractors n o t    registered   with   Govt.    of  Odisha/ELBO   

can   participate   in  the   e-  procurement after necessary   enrolment    in    the     portal   but     have     

to     subsequently    register themselves with the appropriate   registering  authority  of  the   state